Southern Methodist University
Registrar's Office

Source Schools for Transfer Admits - Fall Cohorts

September 16, 2013

Fall 2013 Fall 2012 Fall 2011 Fall 2010 Fall 2009 Five Year Total

Source School Type Cnt Pct Cnt Pct Cnt Pct Cnt Pct Cnt Pct Cnt Pct
2 Year In State 182 54.0% 172 52.8% 140 52.8% 155 55.4% 168 54.7% 817 53.9%
2 Year Out of State 16 4.7% 15 4.6% 17 6.4% 12 4.3% 15 4.9% 75 5.0%
4 Year In State 50 14.8% 50 15.3% 38 14.3% 40 14.3% 51 16.6% 229 15.1%
4 Year Out of State 83 24.6% 80 24.5% 61 23.0% 62 22.1% 63 20.5% 349 23.0%
International 5 1.5% 6 1.8% 9 3.4% 11 3.9% 10 3.3% 41 2.7%
Other 1 0.3% 3 0.9% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 4 0.3%
Grand Total 337  100.0% 326  100.0% 265  100.0% 280  100.0% 307 100.0% 1515  100.0%

Top 10 Feeder Schools Past Five Years
For both Fall and Spring Transfer Cohorts

School

Count

Dallas Co Comm Coll Dist
Collin Co Comm Coll Dist
Tarrant Co Coll Dist
University Of Texas At Arlingt
|.T.E.S.M., Monterrey
University of North Texas
Austin Community College
University Of Texas At Dallas
Baylor University

Navarro College

570
276
57
43
41
30
21
21
17
15




