Source Schools for Transfer Admits - Fall Cohorts

	Fall 2013		Fall 2012		Fall 2011		Fall 2010		Fall 2009		Five Year Total	
Source School Type	Cnt	Pct	Cnt	Pct								
2 Year In State	182	54.0%	172	52.8%	140	52.8%	155	55.4%	168	54.7%	817	53.9%
2 Year Out of State	16	4.7%	15	4.6%	17	6.4%	12	4.3%	15	4.9%	75	5.0%
4 Year In State	50	14.8%	50	15.3%	38	14.3%	40	14.3%	51	16.6%	229	15.1%
4 Year Out of State	83	24.6%	80	24.5%	61	23.0%	62	22.1%	63	20.5%	349	23.0%
International	5	1.5%	6	1.8%	9	3.4%	11	3.9%	10	3.3%	41	2.7%
Other	1	0.3%	3	0.9%		0.0%		0.0%		0.0%	4	0.3%
Grand Total	337	100.0%	326	100.0%	265	100.0%	280	100.0%	307	100.0%	1515	100.0%

Top 10 Feeder Schools Past Five Years For both Fall and Spring Transfer Cohorts

School	Count
Dallas Co Comm Coll Dist	570
Collin Co Comm Coll Dist	276
Tarrant Co Coll Dist	57
University Of Texas At Arlingt	43
I.T.E.S.M., Monterrey	41
University of North Texas	30
Austin Community College	21
University Of Texas At Dallas	21
Baylor University	17
Navarro College	15